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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA
KIA

2730123710
2730133510
2730123700
2730123710
2730133510
2730123700

OEM Cross Reference

DENSO
MEAT & DORIA
EFI AUTOMOTIVE
BREMI

WE PARTS

NGK

ASHIKA

JAPKO

HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

ERA
JAPANPARTS
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER
MOBILETRON
TESLA

DENSO

DELPHI

DELPHI

BBT

JANMOR
MOBILETRON
NTK (NGK-GROUP)
NGK

BorgWarner (BERU)

011220350
10450
155177
20344
220830185
48230
780HH14
78H14
8010450
8530012
8530012
8530019
8530019
880273
880273A
BOH14
BOBINA043
BOBINA043
CK10
CL565
DIC0113
GN1041612B1
GN1041612B1
IC17122
JM5114
RUF419
U2051
U2051
2S482
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